
Annexure-2 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Radius Infra Holdings Private Limited   
Date of commencement of CIRP: May 09, 2022 
List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

 

SN Name of Creditor 
Date of 

receipt of 
claim 

Amount claimed 
Amount of 

claim admitted 
(Estimated) 

Nature of claim 
Amount of 

claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if 
any 

1 Yes Bank Limited 
      

 
Corporate Guarantee for E commerce 
Magnum Solution Limited 

23-May-22 3,88,71,61,185 3,88,71,61,185 Corporate Guarantee - NA 

 
Corporate Guarantee for Raghuleela 
Builders Pvt Ltd 

23-May-22 4,61,34,15,791 4,61,34,15,791 Corporate Guarantee - NA 

 Grand Total  8,50,05,76,976 8,50,05,76,976  - NA 


